Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.A.
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ADHAV ISHWAR RAVINDRA

AHER SAKSHI SUDAM

AHIRE ARYAN VILAS

AHIRE PAVAN KISHOR

AJAGE MANISHA DIPAK

ARANE MAYUR SUNIL

ATTAR SUMERA YUNUS

AVHAD TEJAS SANJAY

BADE VAISHNAVI GANESH

BAGUL AJAY DADA

BAND AMOL KAILAS

BEG JAID HAIYYAD

BHAGURE MIRA TUKARAM

BHAGVAT SONALI DAULAT

BHALERAO APEKSHA
JALINDAR

BHALERAO ARJUN BALU
BHARATI SHRAVANI
GORAKSHANATH

BHARUD SWAPNIL SANTOSH
BHIVSEN DARSHANA
RAMESH

BOMBALE MOHINI
HARISCHANDRA

BORHADE SHRUTI PANKAJ

CHANDE YASH SHYAM

CHAVAN PUNDALIK
NARAYAN

CHAVAN ROHINI SHIVAJ

CHAVHAN SWAPNIL DEVRAM

CHAVHAN YASH FAKFAK

DAGWAR VARSHA VITTHAL

DALE RUPALI GORAKH

DANE SHUBHAM SHANKAR

DAVANDE MAHESH
SOMNATH

DEOKAR KAVERI RAKHAMA
DEOKAR MAHESH
BABASAHEB

DEORE KOMAL DIPAK

DHAKA OM BHAGWAN

Mother Name

ANITA

SUREKHA

JYOTI

JYOTI

KALPANA

ANITA

MOBINA

MANJUSHA

SUREKHA

MAYA

HIRABAI

SURAIYYA

MUKTA

MANGAL

SHAILA

RATNA

JYOTI

AASHA

NANDA

ANITA

MINAKSHI

SEEMA

YAMUNABAI

THAKUBAI

DHAMSHILA

GAYATRI

LATA

RUKMINI

JJABAI

KAVITA

SANGITA

SULOCHANA

SUREKHA

NIRMALA

College Unipune ID: CAAA016120

Birth Date
21 Aug 2006

10 May 2006
04 Apr 2007
08 Feb 2007
03 Sep 2006
20 Dec 2006
05 Dec 2005
11 Oct 2006
06 Oct 2005
26 Jan 2005
01 May 1995
17 Sep 2003
12 Jan 1991
30 May 1992

01 Dec 2005

20 Mar 2007

01 Aug 2006

11 Feb 2006

13 Nov 2004
19 Apr 2005

14 May 2007
05 Feb 2005

18 Apr 2005

09 Oct 1997
05 Apr 2006
03 Dec 2005
14 Aug 1990
05 Sep 1999
07 Jul 2001

27 Jan 2005

15 Dec 2006

27 Dec 2005

15 May 1999

10 Sep 2006

Year

1

Eligibility No
12024117014
12024117019
12024051739
12024094074
12024051716
12024167164
12024051761
12024051679
12024167165
12024051706
12024051732
12024051702
12024094064
12024167166

12024094067

12024051760

12024197800

12024210574

12024051731
12024051750

12024051704
12024051681

12024051755

12024117005
12024117009
12024051752
12024117013
12024051697
12024051749

12024094072

12024197799

12024094071

12024167171

12024051699

List ID
T231118113

T231118113
T231116329
T231117494
T231116329
T231118828
T231116329
T231116329
T231118828
T231116329
T231116329
T231116329
T231117494
T231118828

T231117494

T231116329

T231120826

T231122037

T231116329

T231116329

T231116329
T231116329

T231116329

T231118113
T231118113
T231116329
T231118113
T231116329
T231116329

T231117494

T231120826

T231117494

T231119820

T231116329

11/5/2024 10:56:33 AM
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DHANGE VRUSHALI VINAYAK CHITRA

DHONE DNYANESHWAR
AMBADAS

DHULE MAYUR BALU

DOKHE ADITYA RAVINDRA

DOKHE PRAFUL PRAKASH

DONGARE YASH SANTOSH

DUKARE SAKSHI VASANT

FARANDE AYUSH SHAM

FATANGARE KAVERI VISHNU

GADADE ASHIVINI SHIVAJ

GADEKAR PRATHAMESH
BHAUSAHEB

GAIKAWAD ADITYA EKNATH
GAIKAWAD BHAGYASHRI
RAMESH

GAIKWAD AKSHAY
NARAYAN

GAIKWAD ANURADHA ANIL
GAIKWAD MAY URI GORAKH
GAIKWAD MAYURI SUKDEV
GAIKWAD PRATIBHA

TATYASAHEB

GANGURDE SAINATH
SAHEBRAO

GAWANDI JVAN SANTOSH

GHANGHAYV NIKHIL
RAJENDRA

GHEGADMAL ROHIT
SANDEEP

GHOTEKARADITYA
RAJENDRA

GHULE SAKSHI PRAKASH
GOLHAR RUCHI ANJABAPU
GORDE OMKAR

DATTATRAYA

HIRAN RAHUL
SHOBHACHAND

HUSALE SHRUTI BHIMRAJ

HUSALE SHUBHAM
BHAUSAHEB

HUSALE SHUBHAM
BHAUSAHEB

JADHAV SAlI RAHUL

JADHAV SAKSHI GANESH

JADHAV SANCHIT
MAHENDRA

KADAM ROHIT CHANGDEV

NANUBAI

NIRMALA

VANDANA

VANDANA

JAYSHRI

SUREKHA

VIDYA

KALAVATI

SANGITA

ANURADHA

SUNITA

PRAMILA

SAVITA

SUNITA

KAVITA

RATNA

ANITA

VARSHA

ANJANA

ANJANA

RUPALI

SUNITA

SHANTA

KALPANA

PRATIBHA

CHHAYA

LATA

CHHAYA

CHHAYA

RUTIKA

KAVITA

CHANDRIKA

ANITA

College Unipune ID: CAAA016120

03 Oct 2006

18 Sep 1997

07 Feb 2004
30 Jul 2007
10 Apr 2007
27 Oct 2006
31 May 2006
15 Feb 1999
01 Aug 2006
01 Jan 1990

18 Dec 2005

01 Sep 2006

05 Mar 1992
02 Feb 2005

28 May 2007
03 Jun 2006
25 Mar 2006

09 Jun 2003
06 Mar 2007

06 Oct 2006

10 Nov 2004
05 Dec 2005
18 Mar 2007

15 Mar 2006
19 Apr 1996

28 Oct 2005
20 Dec 2006

12 Jun 2006

24 Jan 2007
24 Jan 2007

15 Mar 2003
26 Dec 1999

13 Mar 2007

04 Apr 2005

12024051759

12024051763

12024051710

12024051685

12024051693

12024051715

12024051703

12024051754

12024117008

12024051705

12024094068

12024094053

12024094048

12024117007

12024051765

12024167168

12024094060

12024051673

12024117030

12024094070

12024094051

12024051753

12024051701

12024051691

12024051682

12024051742

12024117015

12024094052

12024051717

12024210573

12024051764

12024051675

12024051757

12024051696

T231116329

T231116329

T231116329
T231116329
T231116329
T231116329
T231116329
T231116329
T231118113
T231116329

T231117494

T231117494

T231117494

T231118113

T231116329
T231119515
T231117494

T231116329

T231118113

T231117494

T231117494

T231116329

T231116329

T231116329
T231116329

T231116329

T231118113

T231117494

T231116329

T231122037

T231116329
T231116329

T231116329

T231116329
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KADAM SAMARTH
DATTATRAY

KADAM SANGRAM
RAJENDRA

KADAM YATHARATH
VISHAWAS

KAHAR SHARAYU KISHOR

KALE AKSHADA SANJAY

KAMBLE ASHWINI ANGAD

KAMBLE RENUKA RAJENDRA

KANADE HARSHAD ASHOK

KANADE SAITEJ SURESH

KANGANE VAIBHAV
PRAKASH

KAPSE VISHAL BALU

RUKMINI

SEEMA

ASHWINI

RUPALI

VANDANA

REKHA

ASHA

PRAMILA

ARCHANA

SANGITA

SUNITA

KASODE DIGAMBAR DEVIDAS SHOBHA

KATE SEEMA UTTAM

KATKAR VANITA
ANNASAHEB

KATURE GAURAV
DNYANESHWAR

KHAIRNAR ADITYA NAMDEV

KHALE JYOTI SANTOSH

KHANDARE SHRADDHA
BHAUSAHEB

KHANDIZOD ALISHA
MOHINIRAJ

KHANDIZOD PRATIK
SHANKAR

KHOKALE SHITAL RAOSAHEB

KOKARE YOGESHWARI
SHEKHAR

KOKATE AJIT BALASAHEB

KURHADE DIPALI
DNYANESHWAR

KURHADE MADHURI
RAJENDRA

KURHADE SANDIP KAILAS

KURHE DEVANAND SHIVAJ

KURHE GANESH KRUSHNA

KURHE KARAN SOMNATH

KURHE KETAN AVINASH

KURHE YOGITA SANJAY

KUSALKAR AMOL
BALASAHEB

LAD RENUKA ASHOK

LAGAD PRATIKSHA VISHNU

SANGITA

UJWALA

PUSHPA

ARUNA

YOGITA

RANJANA

SUSHILA

JAYSHRI

RUKHMINI

SARIKA

ASHA

SUVARNA

SARALA

LALITA

SANGITA

ARCHANA

ARCHANA

SUNITA

RUPALI

VIMAL

PUSHPA

MANDA

College Unipune ID: CAAA016120

For Course: B.A.

15 Jan 2007
16 Nov 2005
21 Dec 2004

20 Nov 2004
05 Feb 2003
02 Sep 1993
29 Jun 2005
27 Mar 2007
15 Sep 2005

31 Jan 2002

19 Nov 2004
15 Aug 2004
17 Sep 1997

14 Mar 2001
23 Jul 2005

16 May 2007
08 Dec 2004

05 Jan 2007
10 Dec 2006
19 May 2003

24 Nov 2006

03 Jul 2006

05 Oct 2003

15 Oct 2006
06 Feb 2007

08 Jun 2006
16 Oct 2006
22 May 2005
19 Mar 2006
13 Sep 2005
25 Oct 2006

14 Feb 2003

26 Mar 1997

05 May 1996

12024094055

12024051677

12024117011

12024117017

12024094062

12024174258

12024051723

12024051743

12024094066

12024117004

12024051719

12024094069

12024051733

12024051698

12024051747

12024051768

12024051720

12024167169

12024051708

12024174259

12024051700

12024051734

12024094049

12024051758

12024117006

12024051746

12024051725

12024094056

12024051683

12024117018

12024117027

12024051671

12024167167

12024051744

T231117494

T231116329

T231118113

T231118113
T231117494
T231120750
T231116329
T231116329
T231117494

T231118113

T231116329
T231117494
T231116329

T231116329

T231116329

T231116329
T231116329

T231119515

T231116329

T231120750

T231116329

T231116329

T231117494

T231116329

T231118113

T231116329
T231116329
T231117494
T231116329
T231118113
T231118113

T231116329

T231118828

T231116329

11/5/2024 10:56:33 AM
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.A.

LAKARE SAHIL
RAMCHANDRA

LASE AKSHAY DEEPAK

LASE SHWETA DEEPAK

LONARI PUNAM SANJAY

MADHAWAI KAILAS
JALINDAR

MADHAWAI KRUSHNA
RAVSAHEB

MADHAWAI NIKITA
DATTATRAY

MADHAWAI RUPALI
DATTATRAY

MAGAR SIDDHANT SANTOSH

MALAVE KARAN
DNYANESHWAR

MALI NAVNATH ROHIDAS

MALI SAHIL RAJENDRA

MALIK DNYANESHWAR
SHIVAJ

MALIK YOGITA LAXMAN

MULE OM VIJAY

NAGARE PRASAD SANTOSH

NAJGAD PRANAV
GORAKSHNATH

NARGAWE ARUN AATRIYA

NAVALE SABURI SAHEBRAO

NIKALE GAURAV SAHEBRAO

NIKALE PRASHANT KISHOR

NIKALE ROHIT SANDIP

NIKAM ANIKET RAJENDRA

NIKAM SANVI KIRAN

NIRBHAVANE JATIN
SANTOSH

PAGARE ARCHANA
RAJENDRA

PAGE KRISHNA DATTATRAYA

PARDHE RUTUJA BALU

PATHAN IBADAD FARUKH

PATHAN MAHEVIN MUJIB

PATHAN SAHIL SHABBIR

PATOLE SOMNATH VIJAY

PAWAR AKANKSHA
BHAUSAHEB

PAWAR ROHIT NIVRUTTI

SINDUBAI

RAJANI

RAJNI

VAISHALI

MANGALA

MANISHA

SUNANDA

SUGANDHA

DIPALI

VAISHALI

VITHABAI

VAISHALI

MANGAL

SHOBHA

SUNITA

KAVITA

SUBHRDA

PERAVIBAI

SUNITA

ROHINI

SUNANDA

SANGITA

SUNANDA

MINAKSHI

VANITA

SANGITA

MANGAL

MANISHA

BILKIS

NASIM

MUMTAJ

RANI

SHOBHA

ASHABAI

College Unipune ID: CAAA016120

14 Feb 2002

15 Sep 2002
16 Nov 1997
14 Dec 2005

28 Jan 2007
13 Oct 2006
12 Sep 2006
17 Jul 2004

26 May 2007

23 Jun 2006

09 Sep 2006
11 Nov 2004

07 Oct 2006

05 Jul 1991
29 Jul 2006
12 Sep 2006

08 Aug 2003

08 Oct 2006
23 Sep 2001
21 Oct 2006
03 Jun 2006
02 May 2007
24 Jul 2004
06 Dec 2004

26 Nov 2006
12 Jan 2007

24 Sep 2006
25 Mar 2007
08 Feb 2003
24 Aug 2006
28 Jun 2005
08 May 2006

11 Jan 2007

11 Jul 2005

12024117010

12024051709

12024094058

12024117012

12024051722

12024051689

12024051680

12024051729

12024051726

12024094050

12024051766

12024117028

12024051714

12024094063

12024051728

12024117026

12024094059

12024051686

12024117022

12024051740

12024051741

12024117021

12024094057

12024051694

12024094076

12024094054

12024094075

12024051687

12024051669

12024117023

12024094061

12024051737

12024117025

12024117020

T231118113

T231116329
T231117494
T231118113

T231116329

T231116329

T231116329

T231116329

T231116329

T231117494

T231116329
T231118113

T231116329

T231117494
T231116329
T231118113

T231117494

T231116329
T231118113
T231116329
T231116329
T231118113
T231117494
T231116329

T231117494

T231117494

T231117494
T231116329
T231116329
T231118113
T231117494
T231116329

T231118113

T231118113

11/5/2024 10:56:33 AM
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.A.

PAWAR YUVRAJSATISH

RAHANE PRATHAMESH
RAJENDRA

RANDHAVANE PRATIKSHA
VIJAY

RASAL PALLAVI JALINDAR

RATHOD ANIL RAMESH

ROKADE VAISHNAVI
SANTOSH

ROKADE YASH BHAUSAHEB

SALUNKE SAMADHAN
SANDIP

SALVE VARSHA NANASAHEB

SANAP PRATIK DINKAR

SATPUTE ASHWINI
PARSHURAM

SHAIKH NAVID RAFIK

SHAIKH SAMIR PAPA

SHAIKH SIFA KAISAR

SHAIKH SIMA KAISAR

SHELAR AKASH SANJAY

SHINDE ABHISHEK RAJENDRA

SHINDE BHARATI RAJENDRA

SHINDE GAYATRI RAMDAS

SHINDE NILESH SUBHASH

SHINDE SALONI NANASAHEB

SHINDE SAYALI ANANDA

SHINDE UTKARSHA SACHIN

SHINDE VINAYAK KISHOR

SHINGADE PAYAL VIJAY

SHIRSATH KARTIK DIPAK

SONAWANE ISHWARI
GORAKSH

SURYAWANSHI VRUSHALI
RAJENDRA

TAMBE SEJAL BHIKARAJ

THOMBARE SAGAR SURESH

THORAT GANESH BALU

THORE JAYASHRI
DNYANESHWAR

THORE POOJA BANDU

TRIBHUVAN PRASHANT
RAVINDRA

VAHADNE RUSHIKESH
RAMCHANDRA

VANDANA

RIYA

USHA

MIRABAI

SHALUBAI

RAMA

ASHVINI

CHHAYA

ANITA

ANITA

JYOTI

RAJYA

SAYRA

SUNNA

SUNNA

SADHANAA

REKHA

BEBI

SHITAL

NANDA

RANJANA

CHHAYA

NANDA

KALPANA

ALKA

SUNITA

MEGHA

KALPANA

RATNA

VISHRANTI

RATNA

ANITA

RANJANA

CHHAYA

VITHABAI

College Unipune ID: CAAA016120

18 Mar 2006

23 Jul 2005
11 Oct 2006

23 Dec 2006
26 May 2005

25 Sep 2006

23 Sep 2006

28 May 2006

04 Jul 1990
24 Sep 2006

19 Oct 1988

09 Apr 2005
24 Nov 2006
26 Dec 2006
26 Dec 2006
09 Jan 2005
30 Aug 2003
26 Jan 2002
11 Mar 2007
11 Dec 2006
15 Nov 2006
19 Jan 2004
05 Mar 2006
28 May 2006
25 Jun 2006
09 Jul 2005

03 Jan 2007
25 Jul 1996

22 Feb 2007
08 Apr 1999
21 Sep 2005

26 Jul 2004

14 Jul 2006

08 Jul 2004

26 Jul 2006

12024094065

12024197801

12024051707

12024051762

12024051684

12024051745

12024051695

12024197802

12024051690

12024051767

12024051730

12024051727

12024117024

12024051748

12024051670

12024174260

12024051678

12024051724

12024051711

12024167170

12024051713

12024051718

12024051738

12024051756

12024051674

12024117003

12024051735

12024051668

12024051721

12024051692

12024051736

12024094073

12024051751

12024117016

12024117029

T231117494

T231121116

T231116329

T231116329
T231116329

T231116329

T231116329

T231121116

T231116329
T231116329

T231116329

T231116329
T231118113
T231116329
T231116329
T231120750
T231116329
T231116329
T231116329
T231119515
T231116329
T231116329
T231116329
T231116329
T231116329
T231118113

T231116329

T231116329

T231116329
T231116329
T231116329

T231117494

T231116329

T231118113

T231118113

11/5/2024 10:56:33 AM
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

For Course: B.A.

WADNERE PALLAVI SANTOSH MANGAL 16 May 2002

WAGH MAYURI VIJAY

WAGH RENUKA RAVINDRA

WAGHMARE SONABAI
EKNATH

SONALI 13 Dec 2006
ROHINI 25 Dec 2006
SANJVANI 10 Dec 1995

College Unipune ID: CAAA016120

12024051676
12024051688
12024051672

12024051712

T231116329
T231116329
T231116329

T231116329

11/5/2024 10:56:33 AM



